
 

 

Verlegeart  

Produkt/System  
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Bedarf pro m
2  

 

Anfangsstein pro m  

Rastermaß  

 
 
 
 
 
Steinmaß (in mm) 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Halbverband

Magnum 
18 cm - 18

1,11 Steine 120 x 75 x 18 cm 

---

120 x 75 x 18 cm

Maßstab = 1:75

 = Verlegemodul

 = Stein geschnitten

Magnum 

Besonderheit nur lagenweise erhältlich, Kreuzfugen vermeiden, 

120 x 75 cm

1

60 cm

60 cm

60 cm

60 cm
1

1

180

1192

742


